
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Booster Meeting @THS room 603 – 7:00pm

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Booster Meeting @THS room 603 – 7:00pm

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Area Concert @Tustin High School Sports Pavilion

Concert - 7:30pm

Call Time - 7:00pm

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Booster Meeting @THS room 603 – 7:00pm

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Festival @Beckman High School Performing Arts Center

The festival will take place during the school day.  Details to follow.    

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Booster Meeting @THS room 603 – 7:00pm

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Spring Concert @Beckman High School Performing Arts Center

Concert - 7:00pm

Call Time - 5:00pm

You are responsible to get yourself and your instrument to Beckman.

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Booster Meeting @THS room 603 – 7:00pm

Friday, May 2, 2025 Instrumental Music Banquet @Tustin High School Sports Pavilion

6:00pm-8:00pm

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Graduation @Tustin High School 

Graduation Starts - 6:00pm

Call Time - 5:00pm

Done around - 7:30pm

Sunday, June 1, 2025 Chili Cook-off (all day)
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